10/20
10/27
10/30
11/3
11/10
11/12
11/15
11/21
12/1
12/4
12/8
12/11
12/15
12/17
1/5

1/8

2025-2026 Junior High
Basketball Schedule

Rosa Fort

North Panola

Holly Springs

North Panola

Lewisburg

Strayhorn (During School Game)
Battle up North (Boys Only)
Strayhorn

Lewisburg

Senatobia

Pope

Pope

Strayhorn

Strayhorn (During School Game)
Holly Springs

Senatobia

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Olive Branch

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:00

TBA

TBA

4:00

5:00

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:00

TBA

5:30

5:00






