2025-2026 Junior High Basketball Schedule

10/20	Rosa Fort	Away	5:00
10/27	North Panola	Home	5:30
10/30	Holly Springs	Home	5:30
11/3	North Panola	Away	5:30
11/10	Lewisburg	Away	5:00
11/12	Strayhorn (During School Game)	Home	ТВА
11/15	Battle up North (Boys Only)	Olive Branch	ТВА
11/21	Strayhorn	Home	4:00
12/1	Lewisburg	Home	5:00
12/4	Senatobia	Away	5:00
12/8	Pope	Home	5:30
12/11	Pope	Away	5:30
12/15	Strayhorn	Away	5:00
12/17	Strayhorn (During School Game)	Away	ТВА
1/5	Holly Springs	Away	5:30
1/8	Senatobia	Home	5:00

